ART. M076A/080
PRECISION SELF-CENTERING CHUCK 4+4+4 JAWS
SINGLE GUIDE. INTEGRAL JAWS, CONCENTRIC CLAMPING, EQUIPPED
WITH 1 SERIES CONSISTING OF 4 INTERNAL JAWS, 1 SERIES
CONSISTING OF 4..
D 80 mm
D1 55 mm
D2 66 mm
D3 16 mm
H1 66 mm
H 50 mm
h 4 mm
z-d 3-M6 mm
Spanner square 8 mm
A - A1 2 - 22 mm
B - B1 25 - 70 mm
C - C1 22 - 63 mm
Net weight 2,1 kg
Packaging dimensions 160x160x175h mm
Gross weight 2,30 kg
EAN Code 8012667397777
Box Wooden Box
Cast Iron 6350
 FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
 Vat not included